
 2023 Ohio State Fair Stakes

DIVISION REG NO HORSE SIRE DAM

2CT 4W155 A MILLION IN COINS ENTERPRISE COIN COLLECTOR

2CT 0W803 ABBEY'S PRIZE ENTERPRISE ABBEY CRAIG

2CT 2WB15 ADVENTUREFUL PETE UNCLE PETER TAGALONG KENDRA

2CT 1W785 ANCHOR POINT CREATINE GRAND CAMERON

2CT 9WA16 BE NOT BEASTLY WHAT THE HILL STROKE ME STROKEME

2CT 8WC56 BEARCREEKCAPTAIN EXPRESSIVE ACTION SMACK MY EIGHTY

2CT 9WA62 BEAUEASTEL WHAT THE HILL RENEES POCKETS

2CT 4WC90 BLACK STAR LIONHUNTER MAITRESSE LAVEC

2CT 0W788 BLOCK ISLAND SOUND LONG TOM MONTAUK POINT

2CT 1WB51 CAPTAIN VANDY WHAT THE HILL LADY LAKER

2CT 6W501 CHAPTER EIGHT ENTERPRISE TENACIOUS SEELSTER

2CT 4W950 COLORADO JOE CREATINE WHAMBAMTHANKUMAAM

2CT 4WC98 COMING UNDONE AS LIONHUNTER CASSANDRA AS

2CT 2W396 COMMANDER TOM LONG TOM FORTHELOVEOFLINDY

2CT 1WB77 CONEY ISLAND WHAT THE HILL MARGIE

2CT 5W117 COOHL HAND FRANCO LONG TOM OOH LA LA LA

2CT 7W998 COUNT CC FULL COUNT BALMIRA CC

2CT 7W849 COUNT COLTSTONE FULL COUNT SORBET HALL

2CT 7W970 COUNTEM UP FULL COUNT SUPER KATRINA

2CT 7WA49 COUNTRY JET WHAT THE HILL JUST ASKING

2CT 2W844 COURAGEOUS MODELLO CORAGGIOSO LINDYS TOP MODEL

2CT 6W344 CREATINE POWER CREATINE LOVE REMEMBERS

2CT 4W756 CS CREACHIP CREATINE HALEY CHIP

2CT 6WC85 DEONTAY TEAM SIX IN THE GRIPPERS

2CT 5W207 DEW ME A SOLID LONG TOM DEW IT JUSTICE

2CT 5WB14 DO WHATS RIGHT UNCLE PETER TRIBUTE TO SEVEN

2CT 4W341 DUBLIN OSKAR ENTERPRISE SUZY SMART

2CT 4W584 DUBLINROCKINJERRY ENTERPRISE MAGIC DANCING

2CT 3W461 DUBLIN'S TRAVELER ENTERPRISE KEYSTONE ISABELLA

2CT 3W529 DUKE OF PUMP CREATINE MY LUCKY PRINCESS

2CT 2W202 ENTERTAIN ENTERPRISE ARIANNA HALL

2CT 2WB36 E-PASS UNCLE PETER LADY GLIDER

2CT 3W028 FLASH BY LONG TOM TALBOTCREEK JEWELY

2CT 2WB35 FLASH OF FAME UNCLE PETER FOX VALLEY HARRAH

2CT 4WC97 FOREVER A LION AS LIONHUNTER FOREVER AS

2CT 9WA17 GABBYS ROCKYTOP TRIUMPHANT CAVIAR GABBY'S CREDITCARD

2CT 3W359 GLIMMERING WILLOW LONG TOM JOJO ON THE GOGO

2CT 6W510 GLOBAL INVASION GLOBAL REPUBLIC S CHAPERZEE

2CT 6W197 GLOBALLYATTRACTIVE VOLSTEAD GLOBALLYGLAMOUROUS

2CT 4WB45 GOING TO MARS WHAT THE HILL JUPITER RISING

2CT 1W473 GOT YOUR MOVES LONG TOM SHES NOT RED

2CT 3WB36 GROVER HILL WHAT THE HILL HURRICANE HAZEL

2CT 5WB27 GYPSY HILL WHAT THE HILL GYPSY WIND

2CT 5W823 HE'S A TUFF T LONG TOM SESSOLA HANOVER

2CT 4WB82 HE'S FIRED UP UNCLE PETER FLASHFIRE

2CT 3W298 HEZA FISHER GLOBAL REPUBLIC S SHEZA LAVEC

2CT 1W071 HEZA GANGSTER ENTERPRISE REICHERS

2CT 5WB30 HILL BOSS WHAT THE HILL CALIFORNIA LOVE

2CT 2WB65 HILL'S ESPRESS WHAT THE HILL ESPRESSO JO

2CT 4WB10 HILLTOP YANK WHAT THE HILL D W'S ALI

2CT 2W563 HIS GLORY CREATINE SARACUDA

2CT 4WB95 HOPINGFORTHECROWN UNCLE PETER ROYAL ILLUSIONS

2CT 2W774 HOT RARA CHARLIE FULL COUNT NICKIE K
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2CT 3W851 HUNG OVER CREATINE DRUNKARD'S DREAM

2CT 4W355 I GO I GO LONG TOM COME ON WE GO

2CT 4WB05 IRRESISTIBLE SON TRIUMPHANT CAVIAR BEAUTIFUL

2CT 2WB17 IWANABTHEONLYONE TRIUMPHANT CAVIAR ROSE POWER

2CT 2W477 JOGGING BANKSHOT BREAK THE BANK K JOGGING HOME

2CT 9WA52 JR VIC WHAT THE HILL VICTORY IS COMING

2CT 6W421 KANG CORAGGIOSO KO IN CHUN

2CT 2W867 KEVINSHAVNTRIPLETS CREATINE EBBTIDE HALL

2CT 4W774 LANEYMADDIEJACK LONG TOM VICTORIOUSBROADWAY

2CT 4W707 LIBERTY STREET CREATINE FIREBALL'S PRAYERS

2CT 3WD10 LIONS HABITAT AS LIONHUNTER SAVANAH DREAM

2CT 5W633 LONG IVAN LONG TOM IVANETTE

2CT 7WC42 LONG RIDGE LONG TOM AGENDA TOM RIDGE

2CT 2W998 LONG TOUCH LONG TOM UPFRONT CAROL

2CT 6W871 LONGING FOR CASH LONG TOM KY CASH

2CT 0WB70 LOVE-IN-ACTION UNCLE PETER ACTION-IMAGE-HALL

2CT 3W586 LUCKY TOM LONG TOM G MOMMA

2CT 1W917 LUTHER BROTHERS LONG TOM ROSE RUN KEEPSAKE

2CT 2W444 MAXIMUM L CREATINE FACIAL EXPRESSIONS

2CT 6W774 MINDFUL AMOS ENTERPRISE CHANGE YOUR MIND

2CT 3W614 MJ'S MAJOR TOM LONG TOM MJ'S VICTORY WISH

2CT 1W363 MJ'S VALIANT TOM LONG TOM TAVETA

2CT 2WD67 MR WWC LONG TOM ANNIESBLUEJEANBABY

2CT 1W983 MY NAME JEFF LONG TOM I'M A RIDGE GIRL

2CT 5WB09 NEPTUNE'S REVENGE TRIUMPHANT CAVIAR MICHANDO

2CT 2WB12 NO CHANCE IN HILL WHAT THE HILL GEORGIE HALL

2CT 6W114 NO NAP NASH CREATINE NON SMOKER

2CT 1W971 NOTHING BUTVICTORY NOTHING BUT CLASS VICTORY STREET

2CT 5W518 NOTHINGBUTAPRINCE NOTHING BUT CLASS J P PRINCESS

2CT 6WB45 OH HILL YES WHAT THE HILL OH MAYBELLINE

2CT 6WA94 OK CORRAL TRIUMPHANT CAVIAR LOTSTOLIVEUPTO

2CT 3W450 PAPA NORDIN VOLSTEAD TWIN B ALIBI

2CT 9WA18 PLEASEANDTHANKYOU WHAT THE HILL NO PICTURES PLEASE

2CT 3W088 PRINCE CHARMER LONG TOM CHARMER HALL

2CT 4W606 PRINCESS CADET ENTERPRISE PILGRIMS PRINCESS

2CT 2W576 RC CREDIT FASHION CREDIT FASHION RC QUEEN MOVES

2CT 8W059 RECOUNT FULL COUNT ROSE RUN LEAH

2CT 3W520 ROMO LONG TOM EXPRESSIVE VICTOR

2CT 2WB03 ROSE RUN ZOOM UNCLE PETER LOCONOTION

2CT 4W147 ROYAL PRECEDENT CREATINE ROYAL TABS

2CT 1W949 RW PRIZE ENTERPRISE MINI MARVELOUS

2CT 5WB76 SBROCCO UNCLE PETER BUGS MVP

2CT 6W609 SHOOTFORTHESTARS CREATINE LADYCALLSTHESHOTS

2CT 4W395 SIR MAVERICK MISTER ANSON KADDY

2CT 3W459 SMOKE EM TEX ENTERPRISE CHIPTOMYLOU

2CT 3WB19 SMOOTH TALKIN WHAT THE HILL TIME TO TALK

2CT 6W213 SOLOMON SEAL VOLSTEAD FORGET YOU

2CT 5W375 SOURCE CODE MISTER ANSON MILLERS SONG

2CT 1W489 SPAAAANZANO CORAGGIOSO GRACE N CHARLIE

2CT 7W960 SPLINTER FULL COUNT PINERY

2CT 3W581 STRIKE IT RIDGE SEBASTIAN K S NICOE RIDGE

2CT 5W138 SUPER JAMES VOLSTEAD SUPER LILY

2CT 1WB84 SWAN HILLUVA RUSH WHAT THE HILL BLACK SWAN
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2CT 4WB73 SWEENEY UNCLE PETER SAWMILL ROAD

2CT 4WB72 TABBYS DELIGHT WHAT THE HILL TABBY TALKS ALOT

2CT 4W205 TENNESSEE TOM LONG TOM MISSIVE

2CT 4W601 THE BIG LOT CREATINE SHEATROTTIN KID

2CT 5WB73 TIME MATTERS WHAT THE HILL FACTS OR THEORY

2CT 3W579 TOM CREEK LONG TOM PRETTYSYDNEY RIDGE

2CT 4W851 TOM SWIFTY LONG TOM EVANORA

2CT 2W856 TOMMY L LONG TOM IAM SPIKES WISH

2CT 6W660 TOMS BEST LONG TOM FINGERINTHEFROSTIN

2CT 3WD01 TOM'S LEGACY LONG TOM ALMOND JOY

2CT 1WB34 UNCLE JIM UNCLE PETER WITH SUGAR

2CT 9WA24 UNCLE RUCKAS UNCLE PETER MINOR SKIRMISH

2CT 4WB40 UNCLE WINNER UNCLE PETER BROADWAY PHOTO

2CT 8WA02 VAPORMAX WHAT THE HILL VAPOR RISES

2CT 6W915 VOLANDER VOLSTEAD SOHO DK

2CT 5W024 WAVETHEFREDDIEBIRD LONG TOM ONE TOO MANY

2CT 0W613 WEIGH THE RISKS CREATINE MISS RISKTAKER

2CT 1WB98 WHAT A CON WHAT THE HILL JESSE'S CON

2CT 2WB06 WHAT A DANDY WHAT THE HILL PURE ROYALTY

2CT 5WC00 WHEN I'M GONE AS LIONHUNTER FORTUNES DREAM

2CT 1WB32 WHISKEY FINISH WHAT THE HILL SEEUINTHESPRING

2CT 3W937 WHISKEY PEDDLER VOLSTEAD BIG GIRL PANTS

2CT 6WB83 WINK WINK NOD NOD WHAT THE HILL WINKY J

2CT 0WB24 XTRAORDINARY KEMP WHAT THE HILL PASSPORT TO LOVE

2CT 0W077 ZONED WHAT THE HILL MY ZONE
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